

PROPOSED AGENDA OF THE 24th NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL

SPECIAL SESSION

Friday, May 13, 2022 - 10:00 AM (DST)

Navajo Nation Council Chambers Window Rock, Navajo Nation (AZ)

Call-in Number: (669) 900-6833 Meeting ID: 928 871 7160 Passcode: 86515

PRESIDING: Honorable Seth Damon, Speaker, 24th Navajo Nation Council

- 1. CALL MEETING TO ORDER; ROLL CALL; INVOCATION
- 2. RECOGNIZE GUESTS AND VISITING OFFICIALS TO THE NAVAJO NATION
- 3. REVIEW AND ADOPT THE AGENDA

(m) (s) (v)

- 4. **REPORTS:** NONE
- 5. **OLD BUSINESS:** NONE
- 6. **NEW BUSINESS:**
 - A. LEGISLATION 0086-22: An Action Relating to the Naabik'íyáti' Committee and Navajo Nation Council; Allocating \$1,070,298,867 of Navajo Nation Fiscal Recovery Funds; Approving the Navajo Nation Fiscal Recovery Fund Expenditure Plans for: Chapter Assistance; Public Safety Emergency Communications, E911, and Rural Addressing Projects; Cyber Security; Public Health Projects; Economic Development Projects; Hardship Assistance; Water and Wastewater Projects; Broadband Projects; Home Electricity Connection and Electricity Capacity Projects; Housing Projects and Manufactured Housing Facilities; Bathroom Addition Projects; Construction Contingency Funding; and Reduced Administrative

SPONSOR: Honorable Mark A. Freeland **Funding**

CO-SPONSOR: Honorable Pernell Halona CO-SPONSOR: Honorable Wilson C. Stewart, Jr. CO-SPONSOR: Honorable Edison J. Wauneka

(m) (s) (v)

7. CLOSE OF SESSION; ANNOUNCEMENTS; ADJOURNMENT

Livestream will be available online at:
VIMEO: www.vimeo.com/navajonationcouncil
YouTube: www.youtube.com/navajonationcouncil
NNC Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/navajonationcouncil/